
 Netto bis HCPI® 26,4
Stand: 21.09.23, 14:17 Uhr

Pos. Name 27.04. 24.05. 07.06. 13.07. 30.08. Total 

   1 Hertkorn, Jürgen                 18     19     27     64
   2 Petrik, Heiko                    16     21     24   (14)     61
   3 Bauer, Claudia                   19     26     12     57
   4 Hoffmann, Dirk                 (12)     18     20     18   (18)     56
   5 Kramer, Christian                15     20     20     55
   6 Bernhardt, Martin                16     15     21     52
   7 Antkowiak, Bettina               15   (15)     18     18   (11)     51

Rupp, Jennifer                 (12)     17     21     13     51
   9 Mornhinweg, Joachim              17     16   (13)   (16)     17     50

Mayer, Eugen                     15   (14)     18     17     50
Rosshau, Hans-Jürgen             21     16     13     50

  12 Winkler, Reinhard                12     19     18     49
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 Netto ab HCPI® 26,5

Pos. Name 27.04. 24.05. 07.06. 13.07. 30.08. Total 

   1 Mayer, Maike                     20     22     27    (8)     69
   2 Messner, Joachim                 18   (14)   (17)     24     22     64
   3 Reed, Scott                     (8)   (17)     21     22     19     62
   4 Hahn, Karin                    (14)     21     24     15     60
   5 Frauenhofer, Klaus             (15)     19   (13)     18     17     54

Feige, Tilly                     13     20     21     54
Priwitzer, Gerhard               13     22     19     54
Hönlinger, M.A. Steffen          19     20     15     54

   9 Reichert, Gerda                  11     20     20     51
  10 Zhang-Xiao, Ling                 15     18     17   (14)     50
  11 Eickhoff, Andrea                 19     12     18   (11)     49
  12 Grabic, Helena                   21     19      8     48
  13 Späth, Hans Peter              (10)     14     18     14     46
  14 Zucker, Günther                   8     21     16     45
  15 Hutfles, Günter                  10     16     18     44

Hönlinger, Alexandra             11     19     14     44
  17 Witte, Benjamin Harry            18     12      9     39
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 Brutto Damen

Pos. Name 27.04. 24.05. 07.06. 13.07. 30.08. Total 

   1 Rupp, Jennifer                  (3)      6      9      7     22
   2 Antkowiak, Bettina              (2)      4      7      6    (2)     17

Bauer, Claudia                    4      8      5     17
   4 Mayer, Maike                      2      4      7    (1)     13
   5 Zhang-Xiao, Ling                  2      5      5    (2)     12

Hahn, Karin                       3      3      6    (1)     12
   7 Feige, Tilly                      2      4      4     10
   8 Grabic, Helena                    4      5      9
   9 Eickhoff, Andrea                  3      1      3      7

  10 Hönlinger, Alexandra              3      2      5
  11 Reichert, Gerda                   2      1      3
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 Brutto Herren

Pos. Name 27.04. 24.05. 07.06. 13.07. 30.08. Total 

   1 Kramer, Christian                11     14     15     40
   2 Hertkorn, Jürgen                  8      8     17     33
   3 Petrik, Heiko                     8     11     12    (5)     31
   4 Hoffmann, Dirk                  (4)    (7)     10      8      8     26
   5 Mayer, Eugen                      7    (6)      8      9     24
   6 Messner, Joachim                  4    (3)    (4)      9      9     22

Mornhinweg, Joachim               7      7    (3)    (6)      8     22
   8 Reed, Scott                     (1)    (4)      5      7      6     18

Winkler, Reinhard                 4      6      8     18
  10 Rosshau, Hans-Jürgen              8      6      3     17
  11 Bernhardt, Martin                 5      4      7     16
  12 Zucker, Günther                   4      7      4     15
  13 Frauenhofer, Klaus              (3)      5    (1)      4      4     13

Hönlinger, M.A. Steffen           6      5      2     13
  15 Witte, Benjamin Harry             6      3      3     12
  16 Späth, Hans Peter               (1)      3      6      2     11
  17 Hutfles, Günter                   6      4     10
  18 Priwitzer, Gerhard                1      3      2      6
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